
SPRINGFIELD AIRPORT AUTHORITY
ABRAHAM LINCOLN CAPITAL AIRPORT

Springfield, Illinois

Year-To-Date
Airline Passengers Enplaning 2025 2024 % Change 2025 2024 % Change

American Airlines 1,915 1,621 18.14% 19,834 19,426 2.10%

Allegiant Air 2,051 2,337 -12.24% 17,573 16,216 8.37%

Breeze Airways 810 882 -8.16% 9,637 15,116 -36.25%

Sun Country / Honor Flight 0 0  554 367 50.95%

Sun Country / Charter 0 124 0.00% 1,644 864 90.28%

  Sub-Total 4,776 4,964 -3.79% 49,242 51,989 -5.28%

Airline Passengers Deplaning

American Airlines 1,963 1,594 23.15% 20,509 20,072 2.18%
Allegiant Air 1,761 1,831 -3.82% 17,819 15,851 12.42%
Breeze Airways 781 796 -1.88% 9,234 14,951 -38.24%
Sun Country / Honor Flight 0 0  554 367 50.95%
Sun Country / Charter 176 0 1,466 778 88.43%
  Sub-Total 4,681 4,221 10.90% 49,582 52,019 -4.68%

TOTAL 9,457 9,185 2.96% 98,824 104,008 -4.98%

2020-21 NOTES:

COVID-19 Pandemic becomes widespread, adversely affecting passenger traffic.  Shelter-in-place orders and business closures begin in mid-March.

American Airlines suspended flights beginning October 7, 2020 through January 4, 2021.

TOTAL MONTHLY ENPLANEMENTS & DEPLANEMENTS
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Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2025 8,550 8,997 11,720 8,555 8,604 7,786 7,370 6,075 4,659 9,115 7,937 9,457

2024 9,703 8,473 11,291 9,259 10,032 9,604 9,895 6,809 5,014 6,667 7,504 9,185

2023 10,935 10,935 12,296 10,347 10,047 8,052 7,057 5,846 4,470 6,862 6,845 9,641

2022 11,689 10,907 15,400 14,377 13,796 13,946 13,734 11,530 7,657 10,065 12,615 13,033

2021 5,655 6,340 9,629 8,418 9,338 10,094 11,723 10,282 10,328 11,851 13,318 14,645

2020 12,464 14,087 8,811 669 2,336 4,123 5,720 4,946 4,304 5,145 4,551 4,196

2019 10,431 11,216 16,124 12,947 13,445 14,050 11,959 12,400 10,346 14,216 14,061 14,569
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